Industrial Heating Stair Mats
HeatTrak, LLC I 255 E. 17th Street, Paterson, NJ 07524 I Tel: 866.766.9628 I Fax: 973-357-1144 I www.heattrak.com
Stair Mat Product Specifications
Surface
Total Thickness...................................................................1/2”
Grommet Size (Inner Diameter)............................................3/8”
Material........................ Flame Retardant Reinforced SBR Rubber
* Note: Actual material pattern and product weights are subject
   to change without notice.
Heating Element
Voltage......................................................... 120Vac or 240Vac
Power Density.........................................................37 Watts/SF
Snow Melt Rate....................................................... 2” per hour
Watertight Connectors
Cord length between stairs...................................................18”
Cord gauge............................................................. 14/3 SJTW
Power Unit Product Specifications
Service voltage.......................................120Vac or 240Vac
Circuit breaker rating................................................... 15A
120V Power Unit contains its own GFCI – Ground Fault
Circuit Interrupter; 6mA trip level; plug type NEMA5-15
240V Power Unit contains its own ELCI – Equipment Leakage
Circuit Interrupter; 30mA trip level, plug type NEMA6-15
Cord lead length........................................................... 6 ft
Model Volt MSRP
HR-P 120 $34.95
HR-PB 240 $39.95
Model Size Volt Watts Amps Weight MSRP*
HRT11-36 11” x 36” 120 67 0.6 6 lbs. $165.00
HRT11-36B 11” x 36” 240 67 0.3 6 lbs. $175.00
HRT11-48 11” x 48” 120 93 0.8 8 lbs. $225.00
HRT11-48B 11” x 48” 240 93 0.4 8 lbs. $235.00
HRT11-60 11” x 60” 120 120 1.0 12 lbs. $255.00
HRT11-60B 11” x 60” 240 120 0.5 12 lbs. $265.00
HRT11-72 11” x 72” 120 147 1.2 13 lbs. $290.00
HRT11-72B 11” x 72” 240 147 0.6 13 lbs. $300.00
HRT11-84 11” x 84” 120 173 1.4 14 lbs. $315.00
HRT11-84B 11” x 84” 240 173 0.7 14 lbs. $325.00
HRT11-96 11” x 96” 120 200 1.7 15 lbs. $350.00
HRT11-96B 11” x 96” 240 200 0.8 15 lbs. $360.00
Price and specifications per individual Stair Mat. Power Unit sold separately.
Each stair mat is sold individually but can connect to additional
stair mats to form a set. Each set of stair mats requires one power
unit to connect the system to an electrical outlet.
Each set of stair mats requires one power unit to connect
the system to an electrical outlet. Power Unit sold separately.
Winter-Spring 2012/2013 - Date: August 2012
Scan here to
request more
information.
bfritz2
Rectangle
bfritz2
Rectangle
bfritz2
Rectangle
bfritz2
Callout
AutoGate's model
bfritz2
Highlight
bfritz2
Highlight